
Pet Food Segment Revised Novmber 15, 2022

Facility Address Role Contact Office Alternate E-mail

Corporate Office
825 E. Douglas Ave

Wichita, KS 67202

FSQR 

Lead
Jordan Williams N/A 601-549-2823 jordan_williams@cargill.com

FSQR Stephanie Weiss 507-377-6624 507-456-7825 stephanie_weiss@cargill.com

GM Kate Wheeldon 316-858-5115 402-615-0348 kate_wheeldon@cargill.com

FSQR Andy Salazar 254-412-3680 910-813-1865 andy_salazar@cargill.com

GM Stephanie Peters 254-412-3483 254-717-1789 stephanie_peters@cargill.com

Corporate Office
825 E. Douglas Ave

Wichita, KS 67202

FSQR 

Lead

Stephanie 

Chesney
N/A 813-476-5133 stephanie_chesney@cargill.com

FSQR Angela Wise 682-312-1594 209-986-3419 angela_wise@cargill.com

GM Trevor Walker 682-312-1522 469-307-1195 trevor_walker@cargill.com

Albert Lea, MN 

(Est. # 2133/P-29)

702 13th Street 

Albert Lea, MN 56007

2510 E. Lake Shore Drive 

Waco, TX 76705

Waco, TX 

(Est. # 635/P-635)

3709 E. First St

Fort Worth, TX 76111

Fort Worth, TX 

(Est. # 21171)


